North Carolina District Office Assignments May 2023

Jeff Essick, FT ADR 336-618-5095

Browns Summit
Clemmons
Cleveland

Climax

Colfax

Denton

Elon College
Gibsonville
Graham
Greensboro-Pleasant Valley
Greensboro-Spring Valley
Greensboro-Main
Haw River
Jamestown
Kernersville
Linwood

N. Wilksboro
Reidsville

Ronda

State Road
Stoneville
Thomasville
Wilksboro
Woodleaf

27214
27012
27013
27233
27235
27239
27244
27249
27253
27406
27405
27401
27258
27282
27284
27299
28659
27320
28670
28676
27048
27360
28697
27054

Gail Naillon, FT ADR 336-455-3973

Bailey
Battleboro
Chapel Hill
Conway
Durham West
Durham Eno
Durham Shannon
Durham Research
Enfield
Garysburg
Henderson
Jackson
Littleton
Louisburg
Middlesex
Nashville
Norlina
Pinetops

Rich Square
Roanoke Rapids
Rocky Mount
Roxboro
Scotland Neck
Spring Hope
Stem

Tarboro
Timberlake
Warrenton

27807
27809
27514
27820
27705
27712
27707
27709
27823
27831
27536
27845
27850
27549
27557
27856
27563
27864
27869
27870
27801
27573
27874
27882
27581
27886
27583
27589

Eddie Moss, FT ADR 864-504-1712

Andrews
Belmont
Bessemer City
Catawba
Cherryville
Claremont
Concord
Concord N29
Dallas
Denver
Franklin
Gastonia
Granite Falls
Grover
Harmony
Hayesville
Hiddenite
Hildebran
Hudson

Iron Station
Kings Mountain
Lenior
Lincolnton
Maiden
Marble
Moravian Falls
Mt. Holly
Murphy
Otto
Robbinsville
Sherrills Ford
Stony Point
Taylorsville
Troutman
Vale

28901
28012
28016
28609
28021
28610
28025
28027
28034
28037
28734
28052
28630
28073
28634
28904
28636
28637
28638
28080
28086
28645
28092
28650
28905
28651
28120
28906
28763
27320
28673
28678
28681
28166
28168

Nathen Darden, PT ADR 252-619-1588

Ahoskie
Aulander
Camden
Engelhard
Hertford
Jamesville
Kitty Hawk
Manteo
Moyock
Murfreesboro
Robersonville
Roper

South Mills
Williamston
Windsor
Winton

27910
27805
27921
27824
27944
27846
27949
27954
27958
27855
27871
27970
27976
27892
27983
27986
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Kelly Futch, FT ADR 910-818-4843 Ralph Fernandez, FT ADR 919-508-7636
Atlantic Beach 28512 Albemarle 28001
Beaufort 28516 Angier 27501
Beulaville 28518 Apex 27502
Burgaw 28425 Asheboro 27203
Emerald Isles 28594 Bear Creek 27207
Hampstead 28443 Broadway 27505
Harkers Island 28531 Cameron 28326
Hubert 28539 Candor 27229
Kure Beach 28449 Franklinville 27248
Jacksonville B. Marr 28546 Liberty 27298
Jacksonville Main 28450 Lilesville 28091
La Grange 28551 Lillington 27546
Magnolia 28453 Linden 28356
Maple Hill 28454 Locust 28097
Morehead City 28557 Marston 28363
Pollocksville 28573 McAdenville 28101
Richlands 28574 Mount Pleasant 28124
Rocky Point 28457 Peachland 28133
Rose Hill 28458 Pittsboro 27312
Swansboro 28584 Polkton 28135
Trenton 28585 Robbins 27325
Willard 28478 Siler City 27344
Wilmington Magnolia 28411 Trinity 27370
Wilmington Myrtle Grove 28412 Wadesboro 28170
Wilmington Dogwood 28405 Wagram 28396
Winterville 28590 West End 27376
Cliff Workman, FT ADR 803-748-6155 Tabitha Benfield, PT ADR 704-433-2323
Charlotte - Mint Hill 28227 China Grove 28023
Charlotte - N. Tryon 28213 Cornelius 28031
Charlotte - Oakdale 28216 Davidson 28036
Charlotte - Plaza 28215 Kannapolis 28081
Charlotte - Steele Crk 28278 Mooresville - Main 28115
Charlotte - WT Harris 28269 Mooresville - N. Lake 28117
Charlotte - Yorkmont 28219 Rockwell 28138
Charlotte Ball. Annex Salisbury 28144
Brenda Prevatte, PT ADR 910-733-7726 Amy Russo, Area Steward 585-590-9243
Bladenboro 28320 Asheville London Rd 28803
Bunnlevel 28323 Asheville Grace Station 28804
Cerro Gordo 28430 Asheville West 28806
Clarkton 28432 Bakersville 28705
Fairmont 28340 Barnardsville 28709
Maxton 28364 Black Mountain 28711
Pembroke 28372 Burnsville 28714
Red Springs 28377 Fairview 28730
Rockingham 28379 Hot Springs 28743
Roseboro 28382 Marshall 28753
Rowland 28383 Nebo 28761
Saint Pauls 28384 Old Fort 28762
Salemburg 28385 Spruce Pine 28777
Wade 28395 Swannanoa 28778

Whiteville 28472 Waynesville 28786
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Phillip Fulwood, Area Steward 910-443-7110 Lisa Talini-Zamora, Area Steward 336-749-3445
Ash 28420 Belews Creek 27009
Bolivia 28422 Boonville 27011
Delco 28436 Dobson 27017
Lake Waccamaw 28450 East Bend 27018
Leland 28451 Elkin 28621
Riegelwood 28456 Germanton 27019
Shallotte Main 28459 Hamptonville 27020
Supply 28462 Jonesville 28642
Winnabow 28479 King 27021
Lexington 27292
Steven Kim, Area Steward 828-513-7773 Lowgap 27024
Arden 28704 Mayodan 27027
Brevard 28712 Mocksville 27028
Bryon City 28713 Pfafftown 27040
Cherokee 28719 Pilot Mountain 27041
Columbus 28722 Pinnacle 27043
Etowah 28729 Tobaccoville 27050
Hendersonville 28792 Walkertown 27051
Highlands 28741 Walnut Cove 27052
Horse Shoe 28742 Westfield 27053
Lake Toxaway 28747 Winston Salem - Manor 27114
Penrose 28766 Winston Salem -Northint 27116
Sylva 28779 Winston Salem - Main 27102
Whittier 28789 Yadkinville 27055
Elissa Gonzalez, Area Steward 919-559-7539 Georgia Kline, Area Steward 910-303-5243
Bunn 27508 Clinton 28328
Creedmoor 27522 Faison 28341
Franklinton 27525 Fayetteville - Tokay 28301
Fremont 27830 Fayetteville - Lakedale 28306
Goldsboro Main 27530 Fayetteville - Lafayette 28304
Goldsboro Berkeley 27534 Mount Olive 28365
Halifax 27839 Newton Grove 28366
Hollister 27844 Warsaw 28398
Kittrell 27544
Lucama 27851 Tamara Fisher, Area Steward 704-418-1078
Macclesfield 27852 Ellenboro 28040
Pikeville 27863 Forest City 28043
Princeton 27569 Lake Lure 28746
Selma 27576 Mooresboro 28114
Stantonsburg 27883 Rutherfordton 28139
Wake Forest 27587 Shelby 28150
Whitakers 27891
Wilson 27893 Celeste Britt, Area Steward 252-560-9162
Zebulon 27597 Ayden 28513
Bethel 27812
Brian Hamlett, Area Steward 336-514-7406 Greenville Main 27834
McLeansville 27301 Greenville -Carr. Annex 27834
Pleasant Garden 27313 Grifton 28530
Snow Camp 27349 Grimesland 27837
Summerfield 27358 Hookerton 28538
Whitsett 27377 Kinston 28501
Yanceyville 27379 Pink Hill 28572

Snow Hill 28580
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Josh Scariot, Area Steward 919-455-0959 Tracy Greer, Area Steward 423-707-5578
Efland 27243 Blowing Rock 28605
Garner 27529 Deep Gap 28618
Hillsborough 27278 Fleetwood 28626
Morrisville 27560 Hays 28635
New Hill 27562 Jefferson 28640
Pittsboro 27312 Lansing 28643
Willow Spring 27596 Millers Creek 28651
Sparta 27675
Angela Morrow, Area Steward 704-816-0476 Sugar Grove 28679
Marshville 28103 Vilas 28692
Midland 28107 West Jefferson 28694
Norwood 28128
Oakboro 28129 Brandi West, Area Steward 828-707-4308
Richfield 28137 Banner Elk 28604
Stanfield 28163 Canton 28716
Waxhaw 28173 Clyde 28721
Wingate 28174 Leicester 28748
Maggie Valley 28751
Renita Richardson, Area Steward 919-608-6378 Mars Hill 28754
Benson 27504 Newland 28657
Kenly 27542
Raleigh - Brentwood Station 27604 Kathy Roberson, Area Steward 704-534-0664
Raleigh - North Ridge 27624 Harrisburg 28075
Raleigh - Hilburn 27612 Matthews 28105
Raleigh - Avent Ferry 27627 Monroe 28110
Pineville 28134
Amber Morris, Area Steward 301-514-1041 Stanfield 28163
Aberdeen 28315
Cameron 28326 Trent Rougeux, Area Steward 252-435-5908
Ellerbe 28338 Ahoskie 27910
Laurinburg 28352 Camden 27921
Mount Gilead 27306 Edenton 27932
Pinebluff 28373 Eure 27935
Star 27356 Hertford 27944
Troy 27371 Moyock 27958
South Mills 27976
Jay Schreiber, Area Steward 252-474-7473 Winton 27986
Bath 27808
Bayboro 28515
Belhaven 27810
Chocowinity 27817
Grantsboro 28529
Havelock 28532
New Bern 28562
Oriental 28571

Washington 27889



